College of Fellow Region Ambassadors

	Name
	Region
	Email

	Ron Geren
	Southwest
	ron@specsandcodes.com

	Rick Lueb
	South Central
	rlueb@taparchitecture.com

	Phil McDade
	Gulf States
	Pmcdade@weatherfordmcdade.com 

	Greg Mowat
	West
	Tile4n6@aol.com

	Rob Dean
	Southeast
	rdean@bsdsoftlink.com

	Mitch Miller
	Mid Atlantic
	mmiller@usaarchitects.com

	Grif and Alana Griffith
	North Central
	grif@empirehouse.com

	David Proudfit
	Great Lakes
	Dsp-csi@cinci.rr.com

	Sandi Velleca
	Northwest
	svelleca@whpacific.com

	Ross Spiegel
	Northeast
	rspiegel@slamcoll.com 


CSI Fellowship Mentoring Volunteers
	Name          
	Chapter
	Region
	Email
	Phone

	Blumenthal, Steve
	Metro New York
	NE
	asecsi@yahoo.com 
	609/395-9266

	Boyd, Chief
	Tulsa
	SC
	chief@tbgarch.net 
	918/587-7445

	Chambers, Michael
	Redwood Emp.
	W
	michael@mcaspecs.com
	415/365-3476

	Chusid, Michael
	Los Angeles
	W
	michael@chusid.com 
	818/219-4937

	Dodd-Hansen, Dane
	Sacramento
	W
	dane@dodd-hansenconsulting.com 
	916/965-4727

	Easterling, Grant
	Tulsa
	SC
	grant.easterling@gmail.com  
	918/960-1498

	Edlund, Paul
	Willamette Valley
	NW
	pauledlund@msn.com 
	

	Kenworthy, Bob
	Mt. Rainier
	NW
	bkenworthy@auburn.wednet.edu
	253/931-4826

	Klemeyer, Jack
	San Francisco
	W
	wvk@sbcglobal.net 
	415/664-0134

	Lape, John
	Spokane
	NW
	john@jl-architecture.com 
	503/243-2837

	Lueb, Rick
	Oklahoma City
	SC
	rlueb@taparchitecture.com
	405/232-8787

	McDade, Phil
	Jackson
	GS
	pmcdade@weatherfordmcdade.com 
	601/362-9707

	McGuire, Joe
	Indianapolis
	GL
	josjmcguire@sbcglobal.net 
	317/636-3524

	Metzger, Dave
	DC Metro
	MA
	metzgercd@comcast.net 
	301/654-7174

	Miller, Jonathan
	Vermont
	NE
	jmilleraia@earthlink.net 
	802/349-9992

	Molseed, Bob
	DC Metro
	MA
	rmolseed@gmail.com 
	

	Nowee, Mary
	East Bay-Oakland
	W
	nowee@pbworld.com  
	415/243-4781

	Orland, Jerome
	Los Angeles
	W
	JOSPECS@EARTHLINK.NET 
	818/456-7688

	Orosco, Lee
	Phoenix
	SW
	lorosco@carollo.com 
	602/474-4170

	Proctor, Kathy
	Knoxville
	GS
	kspproctor@gmail.com 
	865/599-7783

	Rickert, John
	Nebraska
	NC
	john.rickert@hdrinc.com 
	402/926-7151

	Rivin, Richard
	Tidewater Virginia
	MA
	rickrivin@gmail.com 
	

	Robb, Casey
	Atlanta
	SE
	cfrobb@comcast.net 
	770/590-1889

	Robinson, Richard C.
	Dallas
	SC
	rrobinson@pagethink.com
	214/522-3900

	Salisbury, Paulette
	San Francisco
	W
	pksalisbury@yahoo.com 
	925-519-5827

	Sanders, Jan
	Little Rock
	GS
	Sanders2Kjan@aol.com 
	501-336-0660

	Saul, Max
	Denver
	SW
	mlsaul@comcast.net 
	303/693-0924

	Simmons, Robert W.
	Puget Sound
	NW
	ARobertWSimmons@cs.com 
	253/946-2436

	Vest, Jack
	Tulsa
	SC
	Jack.vest@mpwengineering.com
	918-925-3097

	Wolfe, Sheldon
	Minn./St. Paul
	NC
	swolfe@bwbr.com 
	651/290-1895
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